Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

Saturday, January 26, 2008 5:55:36 PM Shoot Date: 1/26/2008
Match ALIAS Category Ste_lge 1 Stgge 2 Stgge 3 Ste_lge 4 Ste_nge 5 Final
Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

1 Mid Valley Drifter ov 33.25 12.15 20.02 27.32 18.82 111.56

2 Rowdy Rex ov 19.60 16.21 34.69 29.20 20.69 120.39

3 Dimestore Dandy oV 38.83 17.26 22.24 27.98 24.89 131.20

4 Will Shootem oV 28.03 17.84 33.56 25.13 28.71 133.27

5 Buffalo Wings Bryan ov 31.59 14.72 28.78 39.58 20.36 135.03

6 Ol' #4 FC 32.38 20.93 23.92 28.50 32.02 137.75

7 Black Rock Bob S 28.31 21.52 3151 30.62 27.95 139.91

8 Bad Eye Lefty ES 30.04 26.37 31.54 31.60 33.02 152.57

9 Buckshot Shell-E LOV 34.53 19.18 34.19 41.03 26.93 155.86
10 Mountain Rider BW 36.04 21.91 35.35 32.11 31.50 156.91
11 Bart Star SS 29.57 21.38 45.06 34.53 30.83 161.37
12 Territorial Ryder M 38.34 23.29 42.91 29.10 28.84 162.48
13 Buckshot Pete S 34.17 24.04 32.83 36.85 34.86 162.75
14 Barrelhouse Bob ES 31.49 22.42 31.61 45.82 32.80 164.14
15 Tillamook Kidd FC 33.74 21.88 41.99 35.64 35.17 168.42
16 Buxton Lookout CcC 32.02 24.07 37.61 36.27 38.93 168.90
17 PaleWolf Brunelle 49 48.17 18.44 43.49 32.96 34.42 177.48
18 Dakota Gunsmoke 49 37.01 25.85 39.11 40.53 41.01 183.51
19 Oregon Gambler T 33.74 28.99 34.65 49.24 41.47 188.09
20 Edward T. Beard T 35.86 24.59 39.52 38.50 50.68 189.15
21 JCs Sidekick D 35.75 29.27 39.18 46.51 40.04 190.75
22 John Cameron D 35.16 27.10 34.94 49.17 48.23 194.60
23 Big Iron Buster FCD 29.63 31.17 37.54 63.77 34.16 196.27
24 Tex Dover S 32.45 39.10 32.67 47.40 51.63 203.25
25 Boothill Bandit T 41.20 32.62 49.93 49.45 36.08 209.28
26 Hellgate F 45.63 29.90 53.57 45.55 42.20 216.85
27 Inside Streight FC 55.15 27.22 38.55 52.86 43.12 216.90
28 Long Jim Hancock FC 52.33 23.30 58.49 49.16 44.60 227.88
29 Sneeky Falls D 37.83 31.86 45.40 67.32 50.43 232.84
30 Darn Tootin' BB 52.55 42.73 45.95 50.03 43.29 234.55
31 Wiley Cash T 41.18 32.19 49.04 58.12 56.23 236.76
32 Rat River Kid YB 61.32 27.96 49.58 52.27 49.69 240.82
33 Barry L. Plotz FC 50.21 40.28 44.74 53.09 54.28 242.60
34 Ruby Jim SS 40.48 35.53 39.32 7191 56.37 243.61
35 Boxcar S 46.55 28.34 61.21 57.99 51.02 245.11
36 Anita B Faster LOV 64.99 38.65 61.36 67.93 62.76 295.69
37 Ricohet Roxy LOV 102.58 56.36 111.26 115.87 77.70 463.77
38 Susie Southpaw LS 185.03 89.33 179.23 341.00 144.93 939.52
39 Buffalo Byns Baldwin SS 350.00 350.00 350.00 222.50 204.44 1,476.94
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Saturday, January 26, 2008

Alias Category
Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Rowdy Rex Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Dimestore Dandy Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall

Will Shootem Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge
Ol #4 Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Senior
Black Rock Bob Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Elder Statesman
Bad Eye Lefty Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Ladies Overall
Buckshot Shell-E Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

B Western
Mountain Rider Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

5:57:37 PM

Stage 1

2=
0=

Time
23.25
10

0
0
33.25

19.60

19.60
33.83

38.83
28.03

28.03
26.59

31.59

22.38
10

32.38
28.31

28.31
30.04

30.04
29.53

34.53
31.04

36.04

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

12.15
0
0
0
12.15

16.21

16.21
17.26

17.26
17.84

17.84
14.72

14.72
20.93

20.93
21.52

21.52
26.37

26.37
19.18

19.18
21.91

21.91

1/26/2008  Page 1 of 4

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Time Time

20.02 27.32 18.82 101.56

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
20.02 27.32 18.82 111.56
24.69 29.20 20.69 110.39

2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
34.69 29.20 20.69 120.39
22.24 32.98 24.89 131.20

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
22.24 27.98 24.89 131.20
28.56 35.13 23.71 133.27

1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
33.56 25.13 28.71 133.27
23.78 29.58 20.36 115.03

1= 5 2=10 0= 0 20

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
28.78 39.58 20.36 135.03
23.92 33.50 27.02 127.75

0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15

0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0

0 5 0 5
23.92 28.50 32.02 137.75
31.51 35.62 27.95 144.91

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
31.51 30.62 27.95 139.91
31.54 41.60 33.02 162.57

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
31.54 31.60 33.02 152.57
29.19 41.03 26.93 145.86

1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
34.19 41.03 26.93 155.86
30.35 42.11 31.50 156.91

1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
35.35 32.11 31.50 156.91



Saturday, January 26, 2008

Alias Category
Silver Senior
Bart Star Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Modern
Territorial Ryder Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Senior
Buckshot Pete Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Elder Statesman
Barrelhouse Bob Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge
Tillamook Kidd Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Classic Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:

Buxton Lookout

Bonus:

49'er
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

PaleWolf Brunelle

49'er

Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Dakota Gunsmoke

Traditional
Oregon Gambler Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Traditional

Edward T. Beard Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

5:57:37 PM

Stage 1

0=
0=

Time
29.57
0
0
0
29.57

28.34
10

38.34
34.17

34.17
31.49

31.49
28.74

33.74
32.02

32.02
38.17

10

48.17
37.01

37.01
28.74

33.74
35.86

35.86

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

21.38
0
0
0
21.38

23.29

23.29
24.04

24.04
22.42

22.42
21.88

21.88
24.07

24.07
18.44

18.44
25.85

25.85
18.99

10

28.99
24.59

24.59
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Time Time

35.06 39.53 30.83 156.37

2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
45.06 34.53 30.83 161.37
37.91 39.10 28.84 157.48

1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
42.91 29.10 28.84 162.48
32.83 46.85 34.86 172.75

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
32.83 36.85 34.86 162.75
31.61 40.82 27.80 154.14

0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
31.61 45.82 32.80 164.14
36.99 40.64 30.17 158.42

1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
41.99 35.64 35.17 168.42
37.61 46.27 38.93 178.90

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
37.61 36.27 38.93 168.90
38.49 37.96 34.42 167.48

1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10

0 10 0 10
43.49 32.96 34.42 177.48
34.11 50.53 36.01 183.51

1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10

0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0

0 10 0 10
39.11 40.53 41.01 183.51
34.65 39.24 41.47 163.09

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10

0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20

0 5 0 5
34.65 49.24 41.47 188.09
39.52 48.50 50.68 199.15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
39.52 38.50 50.68 189.15



Saturday, January 26, 2008

Alias

JCs Sidekick

John Cameron

Big Iron Buster

Tex Dover

Boothill Bandit

Hellgate

Inside Streight

Long Jim Hancock

Sneeky Falls

Darn Tootin'
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Category

Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

F C Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Traditional
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontiersman
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Buckaroo Boy
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

5:57:37 PM

Stage 1

0=
0=

Time
35.75
0
0
0
35.75

35.16

35.16
29.63

29.63
32.45

32.45
36.20

41.20
45.63

45.63
50.15

55.15
52.33

52.33
37.83

37.83
52.55

52.55

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

29.27
0
0
0
29.27

27.10

27.10
26.17

31.17

24.10
15

39.10

22.62
10

32.62
29.90

29.90
27.22

27.22
23.30

23.30
31.86

31.86
42.73

42.73
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final

Time Time Time

39.18 46.51 35.04 185.75

0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
39.18 46.51 40.04 190.75
34.94 54.17 43.23 194.60

0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
34.94 49.17 48.23 194.60
32.54 58.77 34.16 181.27

1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10

0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10

0 5 0 5
37.54 63.77 34.16 196.27
32.67 42.40 31.63 163.25

0= 0 2= 10 = 10 35

0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10

0 5 0 5
32.67 47.40 51.63 203.25
34.93 49.45 31.08 174.28

= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25

1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10

0 0 0 0
49.93 49.45 36.08 209.28
48.57 50.55 42.20 216.85

1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
53.57 45.55 42.20 216.85
38.55 62.86 43.12 221.90

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
38.55 52.86 43.12 216.90
48.49 49.16 44.60 217.88

2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 5 0 5
58.49 49.16 44.60 227.88
40.40 62.32 40.43 212.84

1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 15

0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10

0 5 0 5
45.40 67.32 50.43 232.84
40.95 60.03 43.29 239.55

1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 10 0 10
45.95 50.03 43.29 234.55



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Saturday, January 26, 2008 5:57:37 PM 1/26/2008 Page 4 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Time Time Time Time
Traditional 41.18 32.19 39.04 63.12 41.23 216.76
Wiley Cash Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
41.18 32.19 49.04 58.12 56.23 236.76
Young Gun Boy 46.32 22.96 29.58 42.27 39.69 180.82
Rat River Kid Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 4= 20 4= 20 0= 0 60
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
61.32 27.96 49.58 52.27 49.69 240.82
Frontier Cartridge 50.21 40.28 44.74 63.09 54.28 252.60
Barry L. Plotz Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
50.21 40.28 44.74 53.09 54.28 242.60
Silver Senior 35.48 30.53 39.32 71.91 51.37 228.61
Ruby Jim Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.48 35.53 39.32 7191 56.37 243.61
Senior 46.55 28.34 36.21 62.99 36.02 210.11
Boxcar Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 5= 25 1= 5 1= 5 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
46.55 28.34 61.21 57.99 51.02 245.11
Ladies Overall 64.99 38.65 56.36 67.93 62.76 290.69
Anita B Faster Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
64.99 38.65 61.36 67.93 62.76 295.69
Ladies Overall 82.58 56.36 106.26 105.87 67.70 418.77
Ricohet Roxy Misses: = 20 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
102.58 56.36 111.26 115.87 77.70 463.77
Ladies Senior 175.03 89.33 154.23 321.00 139.93 879.52
Susie Southpaw Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 5= 25 3= 15 1= 5 55
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
185.03 89.33 179.23 341.00 144.93 939.52
Silver Senior 350.00 350.00 350.00 192.50 149.44 1,391.94
Buffalo Byns Baldwin Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 7= 35 11= 55 90
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
350.00 350.00 350.00 222.50 204.44 1,476.94
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 24 8 37 32 31
Penalties: 1 1 1 5 3
Average Stage Time: 48.63 35.54 47.99 59.09 42.05
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, January 26, 2008

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Rowdy Rex

Will Shootem

Black Rock Bob
Bart Star

Big Iron Buster

Bad Eye Lefty
Barrelhouse Bob
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Buxton Lookout

Ol' #4

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Rowdy Rex
Dimestore Dandy
Will Shootem
PaleWolf Brunelle
Buckshot Shell-E
Ol' #4

Bart Star

Black Rock Bob

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Dimestore Dandy
Ol' #4

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Black Rock Bob
Bad Eye Lefty
Barrelhouse Bob
Tex Dover
Buckshot Pete

Will Shootem

Stage Number:

Will Shootem

Mid Valley Drifter
Dimestore Dandy
Ol #4

Territorial Ryder
Rowdy Rex

Black Rock Bob
Bad Eye Lefty
Mountain Rider
PaleWolf Brunelle

5:56:39 PM

19.60
28.03
28.31
29.57
29.63
30.04
31.49
31.59
32.02
32.38

12.15
14.72
16.21
17.26
17.84
18.44
19.18
20.93
21.38
21.52

20.02
22.24
23.92
28.78
31.51
31.54
31.61
32.67
32.83
33.56

25.13
27.32
27.98
28.50
29.10
29.20
30.62
31.60
32.11
32.96

Individual Stage Results

1

Shoot Date:

1/26/2008



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, January 26, 2008

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Mid Valley Drifter
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Rowdy Rex
Dimestore Dandy
Buckshot Shell-E
Black Rock Bob
Will Shootem
Territorial Ryder
Bart Star
Mountain Rider

5:56:39 PM

18.82
20.36
20.69
24.89
26.93
27.95
28.71
28.84
30.83
31.50

Individual Stage Results

5

Shoot Date:

1/26/2008



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, January 26, 2008 5:56:07 PM 1/26/2008 Page 1 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category:  49'er
1 PaleWolf Brunelle 17 48.17 18.44 43.49 32.96 34.42 177.48
2 Dakota Gunsmoke 18 37.01 25.85 39.11 40.53 41.01 183.51
Category: Buckaroo Boy
1 Darn Tootin' 30 52.55 42.73 45.95 50.03 43.29 234.55
Category: B Western
1 Mountain Rider 10 36.04 21.91 35.35 32.11 31.50 156.91
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buxton Lookout 16 32.02 24.07 37.61 36.27 38.93 168.90
Category:  Duelist
1 JCs Sidekick 21 35.75 29.27 39.18 46.51 40.04 190.75
2 John Cameron 22 35.16 27.10 34.94 49.17 48.23 194.60
3 Sneeky Falls 29 37.83 31.86 45.40 67.32 50.43 232.84
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Bad Eye Lefty 8 30.04 26.37 31.54 31.60 33.02 152.57
2 Barrelhouse Bob 14 31.49 22.42 31.61 45.82 32.80 164.14
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 26 45.63 29.90 53.57 45.55 42.20 216.85
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Ol'#4 6 32.38 20.93 23.92 28.50 32.02 137.75
2 Tillamook Kidd 15 33.74 21.88 41.99 35.64 35.17 168.42
3 Inside Streight 27 55.15 27.22 38.55 52.86 43.12 216.90
4 Long Jim Hancock 28 52.33 23.30 58.49 49.16 44.60 227.88
5 BarryL. Plotz 33 50.21 40.28 44.74 53.09 54.28 242.60
Category: F C Duelist
1 Big Iron Buster 23 29.63 31.17 37.54 63.77 34.16 196.27
Category: Ladies Overall
1 Buckshot Shell-E 9 34.53 19.18 34.19 41.03 26.93 155.86
2 Anita B Faster 36 64.99 38.65 61.36 67.93 62.76 295.69
3 Ricohet Roxy 37 102.58 56.36  111.26 115.87 77.70 463.77
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Susie Southpaw 38 185.03 89.33  179.23 341.00  144.93 939.52
Category: Modern
1 Territorial Ryder 12 38.34 23.29 42,91 29.10 28.84 162.48
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 33.25 12.15 20.02 27.32 18.82 111.56
2 Rowdy Rex 2 19.60 16.21 34.69 29.20 20.69 120.39
3 Dimestore Dandy 3 38.83 17.26 22.24 27.98 24.89 131.20
4 Wil Shootem 4 28.03 17.84 33.56 25.13 28.71 133.27
5 Buffalo Wings Bryan 5 31.59 14.72 28.78 39.58 20.36 135.03
Category:  Senior
1 Black Rock Bob 7 28.31 21.52 31.51 30.62 27.95 139.91
2 Buckshot Pete 13 34.17 24.04 32.83 36.85 34.86 162.75
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, January 26, 2008 5:56:07 PM 1/26/2008 Page 2 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
3 Tex Dover 24 32.45 39.10 32.67 47.40 51.63 203.25
4 Boxcar 35 46.55 28.34 61.21 57.99 51.02 245.11
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Bart Star 11 29.57 21.38 45.06 34,53 30.83 161.37
2 Ruby Jim 34 40.48 35.53 39.32 71.91 56.37 243.61
3 Buffalo Byns Baldwin 39 350.00 350.00  350.00 22250  204.44 1,476.94
Category:  Traditional
1 Oregon Gambler 19 33.74 28.99 34.65 49.24 41.47 188.09
2 Edward T. Beard 20 35.86 2459 39.52 38.50 50.68 189.15
3 Boothill Bandit 25 41.20 32.62 49.93 49.45 36.08 209.28
4 Wiley Cash 31 41.18 32.19 49.04 58.12 56.23 236.76
Category:  Young Gun Boy
1 Rat River Kid 32 61.32 27.96 49.58 52.27 49.69 240.82
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, January 26, 2008 5:58:30 PM Shoot date: 1/26/2008
Bad Eye Lefty
Barry L. Plotz
Black Rock Bob
Buckshot Pete
Buxton Lookout
Edward T. Beard

Total clean shooters: 6



